Total Electronic Contracting
 Sales  Installation  Hire  Service
605 Lower North East Road, Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
ElectriCinema Premium Motorised Screen
The ElectriCinema has long been the premium
projection screen of choice for the AV industry, with all
the high quality features that you come to expect from
a Screen Technics product, rugged design,
contemporary good looks and ease of installation with
the universal bracket system. But now Screen Technics
has gone the extra mile and combined this world class
screen with the new Connect Control System, fully
integrated within the head-box canister, it has all the
control and connectivity options one could ask for in an
audio visual environment.
These features being the internally mounted Connect
Motor Control Device and standard IR remote control.
BENEFITS
 Sizes up to 200” Diagonal.
 Universal Bracket System.
 Connect Control System with IR
Control and contact close.
 Designer Good Looks.
 Suitable for Interfit Screen Box
(optional).
APPLICATIONS
 Home Theatre.
 Boardroom Presentations.
 Educational & Training Facilities.
PRODUCT FEATURES:
Description: Designer Style Motorised Projection Screen with Integrated IR Remote Control.
Head Box: Powder Coat White Ripple as standard with Silver or  Black as same cost option.
Surface: MW Fibreglass (Less than or equal to) NPA 3660mm width & standard leader (greater than) is welded MW
PVC
Borders: 50mm Sides & Bottom, with top leader to be nominated at time of order.
Optional Leader: The maximum total top black leader available on all sizes 100" and under (Small Cansiter screens)
is 500mm, screens sizes over 100" and smaller than 200" 16:9 or 16:10 (large Canister screens) the maximum total
top black leader available is 600mm.
Brackets: One piece clip-on L bracket suitable for wall or ceiling installation.
Sizes: 72” Diagonal to 200” Diagonal.
Options: Extra Top Masking - RF RTS Remote or 4 Core Wall Switch.
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size Format Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size Format
0607219-S 72" 1100 x 1465 Video 4:3 0612029-L 120" 1495 x 2655 HDTV 16:9
0608419-S 84" 1280 x 1705 Video 4:3 0613029-L 130" 1615 x 2880 HDTV 16:9
0609619-S 96" 1465 x 1950 Video 4:3 0615029-L 150" 1865 x 3320 HDTV 16:9
0610019-S 100" 1525 x 2035 Video 4:3 0618029-L 180" 2240 x 3985 HDTV 16:9
0611519-L 115" 1755 x 2340 Video 4:3 0607269-S 72" 970 x 1550 16:10
0613019-L 130" 1980 x 2640 Video 4:3 0608469-S 84" 1130 x 1810 16:10
0615019-L 150" 2285 x 3050 Video 4:3 0609269-S 92" 1240 x 1980 16:10
0618019-L 180" 2745 x 3660 Video 4:3 0609669-S 96" 1295 x 2070 16:10
0620019-L 200" 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 0610069-S 100" 1345 x 2155 16:10
0607229-S 72" 895 x 1595 HDTV 16:9 0611069-L 110" 1480 x 2370 16:10
0608429-S 84" 1045 x 1860 HDTV 16:9 0612069-L 120" 1615 x 2585 16:10
0609229-S 92" 1145 x 2035 HDTV 16:9 0613069-L 130" 1750 x 2800 16:10
0609629-S 96" 1195 x 2125 HDTV 16:9 0614069-L 140" 1884 x 3015 16:10
0610029-S 100" 1245 x 2215 HDTV 16:9 0615069-L 150" 2020 x 3230 16:10
0611029-L 110" 1370 x 2435 HDTV 16:9 0618069-L 180" 2425 x 3880 16:10
0611529-L 115" 1430 x 2545 HDTV 16:9